Instructional Council Meeting

I T by January 16, 2020

6 SCHOOL DISTRICT U-46

SICCHLS 8:30 a.m. — 2:30 p.m.
ESC, Room 240
Agenda
Welcome & Introductions Trisha Shrode
Discussion of December Minutes Trisha Shrode
Vote for Approval

1. Action Item:

II. Initial Presentations:

III. Information Updates:
Middle School Literacy
PD Update
Secondary Update

IV.  Other: Updates to Instructional Council Handbook

Council

V. Agenda Summary & Wrap Up Council
Exit Slips and Summary Statements



8:30 — 8:45

8:45-9:45

9:45-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:45

12:45-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:30

Welcome

Order Lunch

Approval of Minutes

Updates to Instructional Council Handbook

MS Literacy Update

PD Update

Lunch

Secondary Update

Dates for 20-21

Exit Slips & Summary Statements

Trisha Shrode

Council

Council

Carpenter, Fellows,

Wildermuth

Brown

Council

Council



