

Welcome & Introductions

Discussion of December Minutes

SCHOOL DISTRICT U-46

Trisha Shrode

Trisha Shrode

Instructional Council Meeting January 16, 2020 8:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. ESC, Room 240

Agenda

Vot	e for Approval	
I.	Action Item:	
II.	Initial Presentations:	
III.	Information Updates: Middle School Literacy PD Update Secondary Update	
IV.	Other: Updates to Instructional Council Handbook	Council
V.	Agenda Summary & Wrap Up Exit Slips and Summary Statements	Council

8:30 – 8:45	Welcome Order Lunch Approval of Minutes	Trisha Shrode
8:45-9:45	Updates to Instructional Council Handbook	Council
9:45-10:45	MS Literacy Update	Council
10:45-11:45	PD Update	Carpenter, Fellows, Wildermuth
11:45-12:45	Lunch	
12:45-1:45	Secondary Update	Brown
1:45-2:00	Dates for 20-21	Council
2:00-2:30	Exit Slips & Summary Statements	Council